Primed Winners Proofing for February 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Primed Winners. Primed Winners website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 29th 20:00 The Eagle\'s 2.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21.88
Southwell Nest

Single 29th 14:35 Lingfield [Nonios 8.80 2.00 Win 1 15.60 -20.88

Single 29th 15:35 Worthy Farm 4.10 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -36.48
Doncaster

Single 29th 15:35 Definitly Red 9.78 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -34.48
Doncaster

Single 29th 13:50 Coded 10.50 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -34.48
Doncaster Message

Single 28th 16:55 Newbury |Flaminger 12.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -32.48

Single 27th 16:45 Dawaaleeb 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -30.48
Newcastle

Single 27th 15:40 Padleyourownc 3.70 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -29.48
Newcastle anoe

Single 27th 13:55 llhabela Fact 2.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -28.48
Newcastle

Single 27th 15:25 Ludlow |Another 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -26.48

Venture

Single 27th 14:15 Ludlow |Red Risk 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 -25.48

Single 27th 15:45 Clonmel [High Viz 7.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -28.81

Single 26th 14:35 Mukha Magic 6.60 2.00 Win 1 11.20 -27.81
Southwell

Single 26th 14:35 Brooklyn Boy 2.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -39.01
Southwell

Single 26th 16:10 Virak 1.57 1.00 Win 1 0.57 -37.01
Musselburgh

Single 26th 14:40 First Account 2.24 1.00 Win 1 1.24 -37.58
Musselburgh

Single 26th 15:26 Market |Star Academy 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -38.82
Rasen

Single 26th 13:25 Market |Nanabelle 1.54 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -36.82
Rasen

Single 26th 19:30 Kempton |Muraaqgeb 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -35.82

Single 25th 17:00 Lingfield |Come On Bear 3.10 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -33.82

Single 25th 16:00 Lingfield [Dark Vader 2.84 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -31.82

Single 25th 14:30 Lingfield |Believe In Love 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -29.82

Single 25th 16:45 Catterick [Mamoo 8.00 2.00 Win 1 14.00 -28.82

Single 25th 15:15 Catterick [Ashutor 1.43 3.00 Win 1 1.29 -42.82

Single 24th 19:30 Mr Shady 8.60 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -44.11
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 24th 18:30 King Robert 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -42.11
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 24th 14.05 Watheer 3.65 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -40.11
Southwell

Single 23rd 16:50 Fontwell |Alcala 2.02 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -39.11

Single 23rd 16:20 Fontwell |Et Apres Thou 4.10 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -38.11

Single 23rd 15:50 Fontwell |Notre Pari 1.67 2.00 Win 1 1.34 -37.11

Single 22nd 15:50 Lingfield |Spirit Warning 6.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -38.45

Single 22nd 15:15 Lingfield |Bangkok 1.74 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -37.45

Single 22nd 14:40 Lingfield |Bombshell 1.57 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -35.45

Single 22nd 15:35 Kempton |Black Corton 6.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -35.45

Single 22nd 15:02 Kempton |Faire Part 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -34.45

Sivola
Single 22nd 13:50 Kempton |Fujimoto Flyer 2.88 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -33.45
Single 22nd 13:50 Kempton |Fantastic Ms 14.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -32.45

Fox
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Total
Single 22nd 18:30 Arctic Sound 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -31.45
Chelmsford
City
Single 21st 19:15 Never Alone 2.54 1.00 Win 1 1.54 -29.45
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 17:45 Pilot Wings 2.90 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -30.99
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 17:45 Pike Corner 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -28.99
\Wolverhampto [Cross
n
Single 21st 17:00 Lingfield |Mews House 5.20 1.00 Win 1 3.36 -26.99
Single 21st 15:20 Exeter  |No Rematch 6.80 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -30.35
Single 20th 16:20 Bond Angel 10.00 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -28.35
Southwell
Single 20th 16:41 Wenceslaus 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -28.35
Huntingdon
Single 20th 19:30 Rulers 3.10 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -26.35
Chelmsford Kingdom
City
Single 19th 14:26 Ludlow |Chilli Filli 1.44 1.00 Win 1 0.44 -24.35
Single 19th 19:30 Kempton |Junius Brutus 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -24.79
Single 17th 16:15 Lingfield |First Link 4.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -23.79
Single 17th 17:30 Kempton |Kyllachy 3.65 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -22.79
Dragon
Single 16th 16:00 Navan |Speak Easy 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21.79
Single 16th 13:50 Navan |Penhill 6.56 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.79
Single 16th 13:50 Navan |Magic Of Light 4.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -19.79
Single 16th 17:00 Kempton |Griggy 1.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.79
Single 16th 15:55 Kempton |Rainbow 1.99 2.00 Win 1 1.98 -17.79
Dreamer
Single 14th 16:10 Lingfield |Battle Of 2.00 1.00 Win 1 1.00 -19.77
Marathon
Single 14th 15:20 Senior Citizen 2.66 2.00 Win 1 3.32 -20.77
Fakenham
Single 14th 14:45 Fix Sun 1.35 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -24.09
Fakenham
Single 13th 20:00 Reflectionist 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -23.09
Chelmsford
City
Single 13th 19:30 Lucky\'s Dream 2.38 1.00 Win 1 1.38 -21.09
Chelmsford
City
Single 12th 20:00 Kempton [True Belief 3.75 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -22.47
Single 11th 19:20 Blow Your 3.25 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -19.47
Newcastle Horn
Single 11th 15:45 Tone The 157 1.00 Win 1 0.57 -17.47
Chelmsford Barone
City
Single 10th 20:10 Qaaraat 6.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.04
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 9th 16:45 Speed Dating 4.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 -17.04
Southwell Cancelled
Single 9th 14:05 Tigray 1.94 2.00 Race - 0.00 -17.04
Southwell Cancelled
Single 9th 14:15 Front View 3.50 2.00 Race 0.00 -17.04
Punchestown Cancelled
Single 8th 16:45 Newbury |Brief Ambition 6.80 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -17.04
Single 8th 14:25 Newbury |Altior 1.44 4.00 Win 1 1.76 -15.04
Single 8th 13:15 Newbury |Chantry House 1.53 1.00 Win 1 0.53 -16.8
Single 7th 16:30 Kempton |Flinteur Sacre 1.52 2.00 Win 1 0.94 -17.33
Single 7th 14:25 Kempton |Celtic Joy 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -18.27
Single 7th 20:15 Jorvik Prince 2.10 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.27
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 13:40 Bangor- |If You Say Run 1.94 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -15.27

On-Dee




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 6th 18:30 Heath 2.78 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.27
Newcastle Charnock

Single 5th 18:10 Qaaraat 6.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.27
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 17:40 Never Dark 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -11.27
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 16:30 Arabian King 1.52 5.00 Win 1 2.60 -9.27
Southwell

Single 5th 14:00 Ladyleys 1.66 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.87
Southwell Beluga

Single 4th 15:30 Quoteline 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.87
Sedgefield Direct

Single 4th 13:55 Haasab 2.88 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.87
Sedgefield

Single 4th 14:45 Market |Cougar\'s Gold 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.87
Rasen

Single 4th 14:45 Market |Balgemmois 3.85 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -7.87
Rasen

Single 4th 20:00 Kempton [Voi 10.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.87

Single 4th 18:30 Kempton |Family 4.70 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.87

Fortunes

Single 4th 18:00 Kempton |Law Of Peace 1.46 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -4.87

Single 3rd 19:30 Windsor Cross 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2.87
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 3rd 18:30 Shel's 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -0.87
Wolverhampto [Easyontheeye
n

Single 3rd 17:00 Bold Decision 4.40 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 1.13
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 3rd 15:25 Carlisle |Dorking Cock 1.71 3.00 Win 1 2.13 3.13

Single 3rd 13:50 Carlisle |Neville\'s Cross 4.30 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 1

Single 1st 15:58 Hazel Hill 1.39 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 3
\Wetherby

Single 1st 15:00 Sandown|Ask Dillon 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5

Single 1st 14:25 Sandown|Laurina 3.20 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 6

Single 1st 13:50 Sandown|Call Me Lord 1.77 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7

Single 1st 13:45 Lingfield |Kachy 1.49 1.00 Non Runner - 0.00 8

Single 1st 14:35 Eclair De 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 8
Leopardstown |Beaufeu

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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